9779/4
23734/2
23754/2
23735/2
23738/2
30780/4

9778/3
25256/4
24655/4

2446/4

2445/4

2444/4
22331/3
21860/4
17512/2

9777/2
9777a/2

17513/2

22837/2
2442/4
28325/2
27645/2
5394/2
5393/2
5392/2
5391/2
5475/2
18663/4
9776/3
11641/4
11640/4
11639/4
16528/4
9774/3
9775/2
11638/4
16527/3
16526/4
9773/2
9772/3
5477/2
5478/2

9771/3
23023/4
30109/2

2441/4

2439/4

2440/4

2438/4
21137/3

9770/3
30129/4
28324/4
24654/3
25982/2
23314/4

Zeibo Zanis
Zebers Alma Milda
Sohn Guntis
Zebers Juris
Zebers Oskars
Zebris Matiss
Zélastiba Péteris
Zelva Janis
Zelviens Marijona
elvis Antons
Zelvis Evgenija
Zelvis Juzefa
Zemaitis Matiss
Zentips Eduards
Zers Arnolds

ers Arturs
Zers Herta
Sohn Andris
Zers Marija
Sohn Arnolds Olgerts
Sohn Fricis Viesturs
Zibeiks Janis
Zibenko Antons
Zidelis Janis Vidvuds
7ids Janis
Ziglevics Egons
igleviCs Elza
Zigleviés Fridrichs
igleviCs Ludmilla
Zigurs Alberts
Zigurs Alfons
Zigurs Arnolds
igurs Ernestine
Zigurs Ervins
Zigurs Hilda

igurs Hugo
Zigurs Janis

igurs Janis
Zigurs Janis
Zigurs Karlis

igurs Milija
Zigurs 0lga
7iks Otto Ridolfs
Zilinskis Aleksandrs
Zilinska Helena
Sohn Paulis
Zilinskis Oskars
Zilinskis Vladislavs
Zilvinskis Ignats
Zilvinskis Janis
Zins Feodors
Zins Nikolajs
Zins Vladimirs
Zisnevkis Vladimirs
Ziva Julijs
Ziznevkaja Olga
Imuida Vladislavs
Zogota Janis

ogots Janis

Zogots Stanislavs

1904.
728 V1T
1387
1876.
1907.
30.4.
1907.
1907
1906.
1983
LTS
1927
1902.
1918.
L13.X11
1885.

1aqd

1931

1781

12y
1888.
1924.
1932.
1907.
218l
1924.
1892
1909.
1885.
1883.
190
1897.
37508
1908.
LT
1910.
1918.
1903.
1884.
1882.
19156
<155V
1907.
1887.
1900.
40.J.
1901.
1938.
1901.
1918.
1890.
1922
1912.
1910.
1907594
19105
1896.
1922,
1920
D235
1908.
1910:

1921

1921

1911

489

25X
21.V

(s lane
21iXI
VI

5.VII

28.111
28.11

TV

18 VT
22.VI
27.V1
94Tl

TG EL
RN
1V
1 VT
10.1V
ALy
26.1IX

2.1
18.1IX
AR
12X

29 111
TlLl

23.V
10.VI

Islices Zeberos
Islices Zeberos
Islices Zeberos
Islices Zeberos

Koknesi, Pateretaju b.
Daugavpili

Lietuva

Mozeikos, Dauksu 6
Mozeikos, DaukSu 6
Mozeikos, DaukSu 6
Ilukste, Klostera 2
Gulbene

Ramulu Adleros

Riga, Kapu 15

Ramulu Adleros
Ramulu Adleros
Ramulu Adleros
Péternieku ZuSos
Riga, Buru 21-2
Bauska, Rupniecibas 15
Cesis

Riga, Lacplesa 26-12
Riga, Lacplesa 26-12
Riga, Lacplésa 26-12
Riga, LaCplesa 26-12

ApSu kroga

Riga, I pils.slimn.
Riga, Cepla 20-17
Riga, Bauskas 147-1
Riga, Ormagu 44-4
Rezekne, Darza 18
Rujiena, Valdemara 17
Riga, Bauskas 147-1
Gulbené, Rigas 15
Riga, Ormagu 44-4
Rujiena, Valdemara 17
Aug$pils Mauripos
Riga, Elizabetes 11-12
Riga, Elizabetes 11-12
Riga, Elizabetes 11-12
Jelgava, Uzvaras 21-4

Riga, Dzirnavu 138-8

Riga, M.Palisades 4-1
Riga, M.Palisades 4-1
Riga, Tulas 13-6
Zilupeé, Dzirnavu 5
Cesis

Incukalna stacija
Nautrénu Gusaros

Rezekne, Maltas 5
Riga, Sapieru 3-5




